
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  MARCH 1
st
 to MARCH 31

st
 2026 

 

Sunday, March 1
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

Birthday Thanksgiving- Ari Doumouras 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

Thanksgiving - Lupin & Bernadette 

requested by the D’Souza Family 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, March 2
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, March 3
rd
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Wednesday, March 4
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Romeo Macapagal † 

requested by Remy & Lydia 

 

 

Thursday, March 5
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Friday, March 6
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

FIRST FRIDAY 

6:00 p.m. 

      7:00 p.m. 
 

 

  

 

Prayers for good health - Ethelina Provido 

requested by Ninfa Gasis 

 

HOLY HOUR 

Dave Hinschberger † 

requested by Holy Cross School Staff 

Bob Whitley † 

requested by Nancy Rohatf 

Zeke Zdebiak † 

requested by Joanne Zdebiak 

Thanksgiving - Nicholai Sauco 

requested by Alexis Sauco & Family 

 

 

Saturday, March 7
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Ester Josefa Sison Tubbs † 

requested by Jasmine and Reuel Balane and Family 

Clare Vautour † 

requested by Frank Vautour 

6th death anniversary - Lolita Jaramillo † 

requested by Leonor Jaramillo 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 
 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, March 8
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m 

 

 

 

Thanksgiving - Monica Sigue 

requested by Monica Sigue 

 

Lorna D'Souza † 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 



 

Monday, March 9
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, March 10
th
  

9:00 a.m 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, March 11
th
  

 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

     

Nestor Carino † 

requested by Lou & Ching Fernandez 

 

 

Thursday, March 12
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Friday, March 13
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

Leonido Maravilla † 

requested by Lou & Ching Fernandez 

 

 

Saturday, March 14
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

      5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

Fr. Terry Gallagher † 

requested by the Ducusin Family 

Thanksgiving - Jhon Mikko Olase 

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Araceli Casipit † 

requested by the Ybarola Family    

 
 

Sunday, March 15
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 
 

 

12:30 p.m  
 

 

Federico Beltran † 

requested by Angelo & Angeline Beltran 

 

Birthday Thanksgiving - Nonette Ybarola 

requested by the Ybarola Family 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, March 16
th
  

 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, March 17
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Wednesday, March 18
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Filipino Olase † 

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

  

 

Thursday, March 19
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Friday, March 20
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

  

 

Thanksgiving - Eric & Angelo John Pulongbarit 

requested by Ninfa Gasis 

 

 

Saturday, March 21
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Mercedes Olase † 

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 
 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 



 

 

Sunday, March 22
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

 

Suresh Alfred † 

requested by Angela Alfred 

 

Grace Lobo † 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, March 23
rd
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, March 24
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, March 25
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Danilo Macasieb † 

requested by Emilyn dela Masa 

 

 

Thursday, March 26
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Friday, March 27
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

  
Gloria Manapul † 

requested by the Enriquez Family 

 

 

Saturday, March 28th   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

      5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

 

Federico Insa † 

requested by the Insa Family 

Aquileo Mgistrado † 

requested by Nerissa Jacinto 

Thanksgiving - Alexis Sauco 

requested by Alexis Sauco & Family 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, March 29
th
  

PALM SUNDAY 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

 

 

Encarnacion Macasieb † 

requested by Emilyn dela Masa 

 

Thanksgiving - Alisha D'Souza 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, March 30
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, March 31
st
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 


